Successful UKSPF Business Grant Applicants (Round
2)

Business Grants Grant Amount Approved
LITTLE STARS DAY NURSERY £7,080.00
LS VALETING SERVICES £2,556.00
THE MUZZLE MOVEMENT LIMITED £10,000.00
NDABA LIMITED £9,457.00
HARBORO HOTEL (EAST MIDLANDS) LTD £10,000.00
DIRECT TRADE BAG COMPANY LIMITED £7,500.00
GORGEOUS LITTLE THINGS FOR HOME LTD £6,847.00
AVANTE LIVING LTD £7,494.00
EVRTEK LIMITED £4,498.00
ECO SPRAY AUTO FINISHING £3,266.00
ET HIGH PERFORMANCE COACHING £7,492.00
LC COMPUTERS LIMITED £5,910.00
ATTERBURY PAYNE LIMITED £7,353.00
MURRAYS & MOORES RESPITE CARE LTD £2,305.00
NUMB CONSULTING LTD £4,735.00
T.S.A (OAKHAM) LTD £6,750.00
THE BELL INN FRISBY COMMUNITY GROUP LIMITED |£8,145.00
ANNA JEFFREYS LIMITED £9,642.00
SOLVING CONSTRUCTION LTD £9,500.00
FUR AND FEATHER BARS LTD £7,500.00
KIPMATES £7,370.00
24/7 Trees £4,913.00
GILLSTREAM MARKETS LTD £7,500.00
BUCKMINSTER CONVENIENCE STORE £2,000.00
THE ANDERSONS CENTRE LLP £7,498.00
FRESH HEIR £2,450.00
FEAST AND THE FURIOUS LTD £2,287.00
GLAM HAIR £3,204.00
CSD HOSPITALITY £4,862.00

£180,114.00




Successful UKSPF Community Grant Applicants (Round
2)

Organisation Name

Grant Amount

Approved
Home Start Horizons £7,172.00
Belvoir Cricket & Countryside Trust £20,000.00
Melton in Bloom £1,000.00
Melton in Bloom £950.00
Grimston, Saxelby & Shoby Parish Council £1,000.00
Melton Mencap £4,000.00
Growing Community Enterprises CIC £6,900.00
Friends of Gretton Court £2,957.00
Friends of Goadby Marwood Village Hall £6,475.00
Leicester Musical Memory Box £3,000.00
Age UK £20,000.00
Long Clawson Village Hall & Recreation Ground £20,000.00
Melton Mowbray Lions Club £18,862.00
1940 Melton Mowbray £10,000.00
1279 (Melton Mowbray) Squadron Air Cadets £6,505.00
Melton Mencap £2,500.00
Eaton Community Park Association £1,000.00
Friends of Goadby Marwood Village Hall £1,500.00
Melton Learning Hub £20,000.00

£153,821.00




